analysis and the second restriction of the second second

2020030434

Ν	otice	of	Exem	ption
---	-------	----	------	-------

Appendix E

		<u></u>		_		
From: (Public Agency):	Shiloh School District 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358					
	(Address)			-		
						ا المراجع
		æ	STA	6.5		
		Y	NISI	ŏ		N.
		X	.AUS 0	AR		
r Planning Project		nisa	O, CLE		m	
		Par R	- 2		D	15
<u>. </u>	:		RECO	1:0		
			RDEI	- Ch		
Project Location - County:	Stanislaus					
aries of Project:				-		
iloh School District				_		
	······			-		
3);						
)(3); 15269(a));						
4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: Class 6,	Section 15306					
				_		
Area Code/Teleph	one/Extension: (209)	522-2	261			
on finding. by the public agency approvir	ng the project? Yes)	-		
	Title: Superintendent	<u>t</u>				
()		or's Off	ice of	Plann	ing & Res	earch
		M	AR 1	1 202	20	
sources Code. Date Re lic Resources Code.	-	TE C	LEA	RING	HOUS	SE
	r Planning Project Project Location - County: aries of Project: a new source of drinking watche potential drilling of one (II site, and design of the prod iloh School District oject: Shiloh School District oject: <td>From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project </td> <td>From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Control of the project Location - County: Stanislaus Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: a new source of drinking water that meets all state and the potential drilling of one (1) test well, sampling of il site, and design of the production well. iloh School District </td> <td>From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project </td> <td>From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Content of the project Location - County: Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: County: aries of Project: Image: County: aries of Project: Image: County: iste, and design of the production well. iloh School District oject: Shiloh School District (3); 15269(a)); (4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: Class 6, Section 15306 umber: Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (209) 522-2261 on finding. by the public agency approving the project? Date: 3/4/2020 Title: Superintendent Governor's Office of Plann ned by Applicant MAR 11 20;</td> <td>From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Stanislaus County: Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus iste, and design of the production well. Image: Stanislaus idoh School District Image: Stanislaus oject: Shiloh School District (3); 15269(a)); 4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: Class 6, Section 15306 Image: Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (209) 522-2261 Image: Mark 112020 Title: Superintendent Governor's Office of Planning & Ree Image: Superintendent Image: Mark 11 2020 Title: Superintendent Mark 11 2020 Date Received for filing at OPR: Mark 11 2020</td>	From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project	From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Control of the project Location - County: Stanislaus Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: a new source of drinking water that meets all state and the potential drilling of one (1) test well, sampling of il site, and design of the production well. iloh School District	From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project 	From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Content of the project Location - County: Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: County: aries of Project: Image: County: aries of Project: Image: County: iste, and design of the production well. iloh School District oject: Shiloh School District (3); 15269(a)); (4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: Class 6, Section 15306 umber: Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (209) 522-2261 on finding. by the public agency approving the project? Date: 3/4/2020 Title: Superintendent Governor's Office of Plann ned by Applicant MAR 11 20;	From: (Public Agency): 6633 Paradise Rd Modesto, CA 95358 (Address) r Planning Project Image: Stanislaus County: Project Location - County: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus aries of Project: Image: Stanislaus iste, and design of the production well. Image: Stanislaus idoh School District Image: Stanislaus oject: Shiloh School District (3); 15269(a)); 4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: Class 6, Section 15306 Image: Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (209) 522-2261 Image: Mark 112020 Title: Superintendent Governor's Office of Planning & Ree Image: Superintendent Image: Mark 11 2020 Title: Superintendent Mark 11 2020 Date Received for filing at OPR: Mark 11 2020

Date removed from posting 04/12/2020

Revised 2011